DC/DC CONVERTERS
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
POWER SUPPLIES
498
2W, Regulated + Control Pin Output, Wide Input
MAGNETIX type MDL
Input voltage range
5V ........................................ 4.5-9V

Dimensions (mm)
Nominal Input Output Output Current Load Regulation % Manf. Part No. &
(V) (V) (mA) (10% to 100% load) Order Code
5 5 ±200 15 MMS0505
5 9 ±112 15 MMS0509
5 12 ±84 15 MMS0512
5 15 ±67 15 MMS0515
12 5 ±200 15 MMS1205
12 9 ±112 15 MMS1209
12 12 ±84 15 MMS1212
12 15 ±67 15 MMS1215